10

11

12

13

14

15

16

CAMPIONANDO

CAMPIONATO ALLIEVI B REGIONALI MERITO

Squadra
OLIMPIA FIRENZE

SESTESE
TAU CALCIO
VALENTINO MAZZOLA
FORCOLI VALDERA
SAN MARCO AVENZA
PONTASSIEVE
SPORTING ARNO
MARGINE COPERTA
AFFRICO
SCANDICCI
PORTUALE GUASTICCE
CATTOLICA VIRTUS
FLORIA 2000
SETTIGNANESE

ISOLOTTO

a7

36

51

50

37

34

24

43

41

47

57

35

65

55

25

14

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

14

15

14

13

11

13

17

20

15

11

12

14

18

13

11

17

20

GF
52

52

51

43

37

51

37

46

44

57

70

42

62

58

32

33

GS
49

54

31

39

39

57

77

58

40

44

36

44

32

40

58

69

DR




